

Worthless Bastards Motorcycle Club

Membership Application/Renewal

$\underline{WorthlessBastardsMC.com}$

Calendar Year 2024

Email apps to office@worthlessbastardsmc.com

Name:Mailing address:		Sex:	Age:
Years riding: E-mail:			
Emergency Contact			
Name	* * *		
Relationship			
Home phone			
Mobile phone			
Membership			
Full Member		S	Support Member
PROSPECT		A support memb	per is a person or persons who
Worthless Bastards MC	2.	ride along with	the club, do events, parties,
Y /		fundraisi	ing, and get-togethers.
Indemnification: I agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Worthless Bastards LLC Club, its members, agents and assigns, individually and/or collectively, from all lawsuits, claims, damages, costs and attorneys' fees that arise out of my presence or conduct at an Event and/or my violation or my representative's violations of any provision of the Application. This provision will apply regardless of whether or not the lawsuit, claim, damages, costs and/or attorneys' fees arise out of the negligence, in any form, of any of the Released Parties. As I am releasing any claim my family, guardian, representative and/or estate might wish to make by reason of my injury or death, this indemnity provision shall specifically apply to such actions on my behalf. Insurance Responsibility: I understand that the Worthless Bastards LLC Club provides neither health nor life insurance. I assume all responsibility for my doctor and/or hospital expenses and any loss or injury to personal property or myself in which I may become involved in by reason of participating in any event or related activity. I understand that Colors and/or patches are owned by Worthless Bastards LLC Club. Any and all fees paid are for the use and rental of said patches. Please note full members back patch and 4four front patches are \$193.78 total. Support members t-shirts are \$25.00 each. These are Direct to garment printing and are beautiful. Support members can join the club on any event.			
I would like to submit application of membership to become an active member of the Worthless Bastards LLC.			
			_Date:
Authorized by	Date		
Membership Approved	Date		
https://WorthlessBastardsMC.com Worthless Bastards LLC			

Membership Form Worthless Bastards LLC Worthless Bastards MC © 2010-2025 Form 2680